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YemnioHaTt U-21
2019/20 3-i Typ, MaTy Nel3

CyboTa, 10.08.2019, 16:00, "LleHTpanbHui cTagioH", KannHieka. 25°C. Inapadi: 320

K

«Konoc» KosaniBka

norox Nm

BonvHeub EBreHin
WakyH OmMutpo
KoBaJsieHKO |ninis
Manuwkin lnns
JlopoLueHKo ApceHTin
Mo3nees OnekcaHap
CopokiH CTaHicnas
YyweHko Brnagucnas (K)
CMUpHWIA EBreHin
mpa Makcum
Axmep3ane Pyctam

3anacHi

31
24
77
69
3

6

18

Knimos leoprin
OpixoBCbkuia MaBno
®epnopos Onekcin
Wamuny OMnTpo
AnbsiHoB HikiTa
Poxxko AmMutpo
Kipuk Muxanno

TpeHep
KocTeHKo AHApii

ApbiTp:

IBaHOB HOpin

AcucCTeHT 1:

flkoBnes EBreH
ACUCTEHT 2:

MNeTpakoB EBreH

4-v apbiTp:

buy Irop

Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
N3t06a Ceprin

1:2

71
86
35
63
72
42
40
67
56
76
74

«30psA» JlyraHcbK

XMenoBCbKU OaHnno
BoByeHko CemeH (K)
Binun Makcum
MoBanin Inns

Aranos Makcum
MunbyeHko ApTem
MaxoHiH ApTeM
AnedipeHko OaHuin
AszizoB [laBpoHbek
LWandees €rop
bopunceHko Bnagucnas

3anacHi

53
62
65
54
68

Mauanypa OMuTpo
Kynuk OMnTpo
Bacbko ApTem
MweHsAHVK Banepin
NemyeHko Ceprin

TpeHep
MukunTiH Bonogmumump
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«Konoc» KoBaniBka 1:2 «30pa» JlyraHCbK
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o Ko o T 57
77 ®epopos Onekcii ® 61'
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Y N e
% M G5 bacevo Apren.
74' 74 bopuceHko Bnagucnas
ORI el ke
24 OpixoBcbKui MaBso 81’
82! 68 [lemyeHko Ceprin
8 CMUPHUIA EBreHil | 82
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YMOBHI M03HaYeHHs
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